
Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-2751 Name: Amendment No. 1, Agreement Between District and
John Cooke for Professional Services - Pupil
Disciplinary Hearing Panel

Status:Type: Agreement or Contract Passed

File created: In control:12/20/2016 General Counsel

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2017 1/11/2017

Enactment date: 1/11/2017 17-0093Enactment #:

Title: Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Agreement Between District and John
Cooke [Oakland, CA] for Professional Services, for the latter to serve on the Pupil Disciplinary
Hearing Panel (DHP) as provided in Board Resolution 1011-1137 enacted on August 10, 2011,
extending contract date of July 1, 2014 through June 30, 2017 to June 30, 2018. All other terms and
conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16-2751 Amendment No. 1, Agreement Between District and John Cooke for Professional Services
- Pupil Disciplinary Hearing Panel

Contact: Marion.McWilliams@ousd.org, Theresa.Clincy@ousd.org

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted on the General Consent ReportBoard of Education1/11/2017 1 Pass

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

